GIRLS SWIMMING AND DIVING REGURDS

EVENT
50 FREESTYLE

100 FREESTYLE

200 FREESTYLE
o00 FREESTYLE

100 BUTTERFLY

100 BAGKSTROKE

100 BREASTRUOKE

200 INDIVIDUAL MEDELY
1M SPRING BOARD- 6 DIVES

1M SPRING BOARD- 11 DIVES

200 MEDELY RELAY

200 FREESTYLE RELAY

400 FREESTYLE RELAY

REGURD
23.70

oc.30

1:30.39
4:51.81

59 ons

28.41

1: 04.63

2:02.80
371PTS

244 .25

1:52.28

1:39.23

3:37.48

YEAR
2009

1990
1998
1986
1986

2023

2016

1990
2023

2022

2009

NAME
ALEX SUTTON

TAMMY KNEER
LAURA GROSS

SUSAN SUWALSKI

KENDRA LASHER

NIGOLE CREED
SAVANNH YATES

ANNA MARIJA PETRICEVIC |
JULIET RADICH .

JULIET RADICH

GCREED/ NELSUN/
UDELL/AREZINA

SUTTON/EVANS/
EVANS/DEROGATIS

EVANS/EVANS/
SUTTUN/MILAND




BOYS SWIMMING AND DIVING REGORDS

EVENT
50 FREESTYLE

100 FREESTYLE

200 FREESTYLE
o00 FREESTYLE

100 BUTTERFLY

100 BAGKSTROKE

100 BREASTRUOKE

200 INDIVIDUAL MEDELY
1M SPRING BOARD- 6 DIVES

1M SPRING BOARD- 11 DIVES

200 MEDELY RELAY

200 FREESTYLE RELAY

400 FREESTYLE RELAY

REGURD
21.10

45.46

1:40.85
4:27 .61

00.44

a2.97

28.31

1:93.13
260.10PTS

427 .30PTS

1:37.05

1:39.23

3:11.69

YEAR
2007

2008
2008
2010
2022

2013

2001

1999
2008

2000
1999

NAME
DONALD SUTTON I

HUNTER GCWALINSK
JOHN JESSELL

RYAN ROSENBAUM

MARGUS SZABO
GCHAD MoOoDY
LEONARDO MARTINS
MORGAN BAER
JUHN TOOMEY

JUHN TOOMEY

SILVIA/MARTINS/
BANHOS/LIMA

RIBERIO/LIMA FONSECA/MARTIN .

BAER/VESZI/BUNGARZ/RIBERID

GCWALINSKI/AJESSELL/
BIONDOLILLO/ZISLIN



